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Kochi-682011,   Tel:0484-2352838     E-mail:principal@maharajas.ac.in       www.maharajas.ac.in 

 

Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja's College, 
Ernakulam – 2024 

 

List of Provisionally selected candidates under Sports Quota 
 

MCOM 
Sl.No Apl.No Name Rank Position  

1 24001304 MUHAMMAD ADHEEB M - [ Muslim ] 1 Sports Quota  1 

2 24001613 MUHAMMED ROSHAN P - [ Muslim ] 2 Sports Quota Chance 1 

3 24001838 SARATH KUMAR S - [ SC ] 3 Sports Quota Chance 2 

4 24000712 MOHAMMED SHAFI P S - [ Muslim ] 4 Sports Quota Chance 3 

5 24001727 MUHAMMED SUBAIL M S - [ Muslim ] 5 Sports Quota Chance 4 

6 24001793 MEVIL SKARIA WILSON - [ General ] 6 Sports Quota Chance 5 

7 24000912 AMRITHA MARY C F - [ Latin ] 7 Sports Quota Chance 6 

8 24000902 ARUL GOVIND A - [ SC ] 8 Sports Quota Chance 7 

9 24001105 SHIFA K - [ Muslim ] 9 Sports Quota Chance 8 

10 24000674 AKSHAY ANTONY - [ Latin ] 10 Sports Quota Chance 9 

11 24001430 SAVNA SALIM - [ SC ] 11 Sports Quota Chance 10 

12 24001028 CHANDHANA PRASAD - [ Ezhava ] 12 Sports Quota Chance 11 

13 24000481 SOORYALAL N P - [ OBH ] 13 Sports Quota Chance 12 

     

ENGLISH 
Sl.No Apl.No Name Rank Position  

1 24001252 SANDEEP RAJ V D - [ SC ] 1 
Sports Quota  1 

   

2 24001669 JAGANATHAN M R - [ General ] 2 Sports Quota Chance 1 

3 24000827 AMAYA SR - [ OBH ] 3 Sports Quota Chance 2 

4 24001047 JYOTHSNA L - [ General ] 4 Sports Quota Chance 3 

5 24001148 NIMISHA JOMON - [ OBX ] 5 Sports Quota Chance 4 

6 24000371 ANANTHA KRISHNAN K S - [ OBH ] 6 Sports Quota Chance 5 
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MALAYALAM 
Sl.No Apl.No Name Rank Position  

1 24000563 VARGHESE JOSEPH - [ Latin ] 1 
Sports Quota  1 

   

2 24001252 SANDEEP RAJ V D - [ SC ] 2 Sports Quota Chance 1 

3 24001927 AKHIL TONY - [ EWS ] 3 Sports Quota Chance 2 

4 24000827 AMAYA SR - [ OBH ] 4 Sports Quota Chance 3 

5 24001148 NIMISHA JOMON - [ OBX ] 5 Sports Quota Chance 4 

6 24000371 ANANTHA KRISHNAN K S - [ OBH ] 6 Sports Quota Chance 5 

7 24001759 NANDHUNARAYANAN - [ ST ] 7 Sports Quota Chance 6 

8 24001014 SIDHARTH MOHAN - [ OBH ] 8 Sports Quota Chance 7 

9 24001895 VIDYA MANIKANDAN - [ SC ] 9 Sports Quota Chance 8 

     

POLITICS 
Sl.No Apl.No Name Rank Position  

1 24001137 AKHIL M O NAIR - [ General ] 1 
Sports Quota  1 

   

2 24001252 SANDEEP RAJ V D - [ SC ] 2 Sports Quota Chance 1 

3 24002002 KEERTHANA N S - [ Ezhava ] 3 Sports Quota Chance 2 

4 24001327 FEBIN NASIM - [ Muslim ] 4 Sports Quota Chance 3 

5 24001148 NIMISHA JOMON - [ OBX ] 5 Sports Quota Chance 4 

6 24001759 NANDHUNARAYANAN - [ ST ] 6 Sports Quota Chance 5 

7 24001895 VIDYA MANIKANDAN - [ SC ] 7 Sports Quota Chance 6 

8 24001014 SIDHARTH MOHAN - [ OBH ] 8 Sports Quota Chance 7 

     

ISLAMIC HISTORY 
Sl.No Apl.No Name Rank Position  

1 24002002 KEERTHANA N S - [ Ezhava ] 1 
Sports Quota  1 

   
     

PHILOSOPHY 
Sl.No Apl.No Name Rank Position  

1 24001669 JAGANATHAN M R - [ General ] 1 
Sports Quota  1 

   

2 24000482 AKHIL ANTONY - [ Latin ] 2 Sports Quota Chance 1 

3 24001728 RABIJITH RAVEENDRAN - [ OBH ] 3 Sports Quota Chance 2 

4 24001525 AMEGH SUDHEER - [ Ezhava ] 4 Sports Quota Chance 3 
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5 24000371 ANANTHA KRISHNAN K S - [ OBH ] 5 Sports Quota Chance 4 

6 24000650 SHEBIN P SANU - [ General ] 6 Sports Quota Chance 5 

7 24000544 ASWAJITH K - [ OBH ] 7 Sports Quota Chance 6 

HISTORY 
Sl.No Apl.No Name Rank Position  

1 24001927 AKHIL TONY - [ EWS ] 1 
Sports Quota  1 

   

2 24002002 KEERTHANA N S - [ Ezhava ] 2 Sports Quota Chance 1 

3 24001327 FEBIN NASIM - [ Muslim ] 3 Sports Quota Chance 2 

4 24001759 NANDHUNARAYANAN - [ ST ] 4 Sports Quota Chance 3 

5 24001895 VIDYA MANIKANDAN - [ SC ] 5 Sports Quota Chance 4 

6 24001264 RIYA T P - [ OBH ] 6 Sports Quota Chance 5 

MATHS 
Sl.No Apl.No Name Rank Position  

1 24000482 AKHIL ANTONY - [ Latin ] 1 
Sports Quota  1 

   

2 24001032 ANJANA SHAJI - [ Ezhava ] 2 Sports Quota Chance 1 

3 24001525 AMEGH SUDHEER - [ Ezhava ] 3 Sports Quota Chance 2 

4 24001823 VRINDA VINU - [ General ] 4 Sports Quota Chance 3 

5 24000650 SHEBIN P SANU - [ General ] 5 Sports Quota Chance 4 

6 24001108 MEGHA SURESH - [ Ezhava ] 6 Sports Quota Chance 5 

7 24000886 ABHIRAM A K - [ General ] 7 Sports Quota Chance 6 

PHYSICS 
Sl.No Apl.No Name Rank Position  

1 24000707 BIBIN K BABU - [ General ] 1 
Sports Quota  1 

   

2 24000337 BHARATH KRISHNA B R - [ EWS ] 2 Sports Quota Chance 1 

     

BOTANY 
Sl.No Apl.No Name Rank Position  

1 24000544 ASWAJITH K - [ OBH ] 1 
Sports Quota  1 

   

2 24001634 HUSNA JABEEN K - [ Muslim ] 2 Sports Quota Chance 1 

 
PHARMA.CHEMISTRY 

Sl.No Apl.No Name Rank Position  

1 24000334 FATHIMA RAFA T K - [ Muslim ] 1 
Sports Quota  1 

   

2 24001047 JYOTHSNA L - [ General ] 2 Sports Quota Chance 1 
     

     

 


